RTP-100, RTP-100-HV
●● For single wafer up to 100 mm (4“)
●● Ramp up rate up to 150 K/sec (optionally up to 200 K/sec)
●● SIMATIC® controller with 7“ touch panel
●● Vacuum up to 10-3 hPa (optionally up to 10-6 hPa)
●● Process gas line with Mass Flow Controller for Nitrogen
Rapid Thermal Vacuum Process Oven
Application

easy and comfortable programming directly on the unit.
50 programs with 50 steps each can be stored. Unlimited pro-
grams can be up- and downloaded from an external storage
medium.
Process Control
The software allows the permanent monitoring, read- out and analysis of
•	 temperature
•	 process gas flow
•	 cooling water level status
•	 pressure value and status
Specification
Max. part size 100 mm dia. (4”)
Chamber material Aluminium chamber and quartz glass universal holder
Process Chamber Quartz glass chamber (optional)
Chamber height 18 mm
Vacuum capability Up to 10-3 hPa, RTP-100-HV up to 10-6 hPa
Process chamber size 134 x 169 x 18 mm (W x D x H)
Temperature max. 1200 °C
Temp. unifomity ≤ ± 1,5 % of set temperature
Heating Top and bottom heating with 18 IR Lamps (20 kW)

Options
RTP-H2       Hydrogen option with Safety device (Sensor and Hydrogen monitoring)
RTP-H2S     Safety device for Hydrogen option (with cover and sensor)
RTP-MFC Additional process gas line with Mass Flow Controller (max. 3 add)*
* = all in all max. 4 process gas lines
RTP-Ox Oxygen Analyzer to measure Oxygen residues (not in combination with Hydrogen Option)
RTP-MM Moisture Analyzer to measure moisture residues in the chamber
RTP-SW Switchbox for chiller and vacuum pump
RTP-TC add. Thermocouple to measure on device (plugged in chamber, max. 1)
RTP-VAC I Basic Vacuum up to 3 hPa, Vacuum sensor, vacuum valve excl. pump
RTP-VAC II Comfort Vacuum up to 10-3 hPa, Pirani Sensor, vacuum valve, excl. pump
RTP-VCR Tubing made of VCR (welded)
RTP-CAB Oven integrated as floor model into a cabinet with Universal Heat Exchanger
Accessories
RTP-GP-100 Graphite Plate or susceptor (optional Pyc infiltrated or SiC coated)
RTP-PC-100 add. 100 mm oven chamber = double chamber( for usage of 2 chambers)
RTP100-QTW-50 Quartz tray for 50 mm wafer
RTP100-QTW-75 Quartz tray for 75 mm wafer
RTP100-QTW-100 Quartz Tray for 100 mm wafer
RTP100-QTGS-110 Quartz tray for graphite susceptor 110 mm
MP Membrane/diaphragm pump for vacuum up to 3 hPa
RVP Rotary vane pump or dry pump for vacuum up to 10-3 hPa
RTP-100, RTP-100-HV
Standard Quartz holder for 100 mm wafer size